Sarvar Ibrahimov, 43

Position ETO

Desired Wage Rate $5 000
Citizenship Azerbaijan

Phone +994513979143
Residence Baku, Azerbaijan

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

Date Birthday
Employment Status
Email

Second Phone

Closest Airport

23-11-1980

Looking for a job
iserver256@gmail.com
+994557917472
Heydar Aliyev Airport

S moctynun B AzepOaiikanckyro BoenHo-Mopcekyto akagemuto B 1995 rogy u okonunn ee B 1999 rogy.B 2001 rony Hauan paborars B KacnniickoM Mopckom

MmapoxoacCTBEC, IaAc p’d6OT’dH MCXaHUKOM-3JICKTPUKOM Ha CyJiax TUlia <<l_lap<>1\'1».l’a60Tan 0 2017 rona. Ilo3xe ObuH KOHTPAKTEI C xommnanuei «Ilaamamm.

EXPERIENCE

El. Engineer - Crude Oil Tanker
Vessel Name  Karabakh eterot
Agency

01.12.2022 - 06.05.2023 (5 months)

Build Year 2014 DWT
ME Power, 1200 ME Type
kW

# Document

1 Travel passport

2 Seaman's book

Vessel flag  Liberia

Vessel owner Palmali.com

DOCUMENTS

7000

Wartsila
Country Document Number Issue Date Expiry Date
Azerbaijan C00982306 25.01.2016 24.01.2026

Azerbaijan DQK 026338 09.02.2024 09.02.2029
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COC & ENDORSEMENT

# Type of the document Qualification Country
1 Certificate of Competency  Electronic Technician Azerbaijan
CERTIFICATES

# Certificate

1 Electro-technical officer

2 Basic Training for Oil and Chemical Tanker Cargo Operations

3 Advanced Oil Tanker Operations

4 Security-Related Training & Instruction For all Seafarers

5 Advanced Chemical Tanker Operations

6 Advanced Fire Fighting

7 Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

8 Leadership and Teamwork

9 International Minimum Industry Safety Training (IMIST)

10 High Voltage

Personal Survival Techniques

Number

0003440

Certificate Number

0003440

SA-0109-20

SB-0061-20

SH-0448-19

AS-0029-19

SJ-0248-20

SL-0430-20

DL-1474-22

SP-2809-22

DM-0124-23

SO-4175-22

Issue Date

11.04.2019

Issue Date

09.02.2024

19.05.2020

20.05.2020

10.01.2024

15.01.2024

04.06.2020

04.06.2020

16.09.2022

19.09.2022

19.05.2023

14.09.2022

Expiry Date

11.04.2024

Expiry Date

2029-02-09

2025-05-19

2025-05-20

2029-01-10

2029-01-15

2025-06-04

2025-06-04

2027-09-16

2027-09-19

2028-05-19

2027-09-14



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Dangerous And Hazardous Substances

Medical First Aid

Security-Related Training & Instruction For all Seafarers

SEAMAN'S BOOK

TRAINING FOR SEAFARERS WITH DESIGNATED SECURITY DUTIES

ADVANCED TRAINING FOR CHEMICAL TANKER CARGO OPERATIONS

UPDATING

CERTIFICATE OF COMPETENCY

4235

SN-1187-22

32

DQKNe026338

SH-0038-24

AS-0005-24

XS-0011-24

1D0003440

19.11.2021

20.09.2022

19.12.2021

09.01.2024

10.01.2024

15.01.2024

26.01.2024

09.02.2024

2026-11-19

2027-09-20

2026-12-19

09.01.2029

10.01.2029

15.01.2029

26.01.2029

09.02.2029



